SCHEDULE - VAUGHAN RED WINGS

Date

Mon, May 04, 15
Wed, May 06, 15
Mon, May 11, 15
Wed, May 13, 15
Wed, May 20, 15

Wed, May 27, 15

Sun, May 31, 15
Mon, Jun 01, 15
Mon, Jun 08, 15
Wed, Jun 10, 15
Wed, Jun 17, 15
Wed, Jun 24, 15

Mon, Jun 29, 15

Thu, Jul 02, 15
Mon, Jul 06, 15
Wed, Jul 08, 15

Mon, Jul 13, 15

summer 2015 / PREMIER

Home
n MIDNIGHT EXPRESS
VAUGHAN RED WINGS
2 TORONTO THUNDER
n NORTH YORK HITMEN
3 METRO ORANGEMEN

2 RICHMOND HILL
FALCONS

E BARRIE FLYERS

E VAUGHAN RED WINGS
VAUGHAN RED WINGS
VAUGHAN RED WINGS
VAUGHAN RED WINGS
VAUGHAN RED WINGS

W = O W W

VAUGHAN RED WINGS

n TORONTO THUNDER

u MIDNIGHT EXPRESS

H VAUGHAN RED WINGS

H MIDNIGHT EXPRESS

Oct. 20, 2025
S Visitor
2 VAUGHAN RED WINGS
- BARRIE FLYERS
u VAUGHAN RED WINGS
1  VAUGHAN RED WINGS
u VAUGHAN RED WINGS

I VAUGHAN RED WINGS

1 VAUGHAN RED WINGS

2 TORONTO THUNDER
u METRO ORANGEMEN
NORTH YORK HITMEN

MIDNIGHT EXPRESS
E BARRIE FLYERS

I RICHMOND HILL

FALCONS
0 VAUGHAN RED WINGS
a4 VAUGHAN RED WINGS
4
1

MIDNIGHT EXPRESS
VAUGHAN RED WINGS

DEF

oT

Time

7:00 pm
8:20 pm
9:40 pm
9:40 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm

8:00 pm
8:20 pm
8:00 pm
8:20 pm
8:00 pm
9:20 pm
9:40 pm

7:10 pm
8:00 pm
9:20 pm
9:20 pm

Location

Downsview Arena
Downsview Arena
Downsview Arena
Downsview Arena
Downsview Arena

Downsview Arena

Stroud Arena

Downsview Arena
Downsview Arena
Downsview Arena
Downsview Arena
Downsview Arena

Downsview Arena

Downsview Arena
Downsview Arena
Downsview Arena

Downsview Arena



