



## SCHEDULE - VAUGHAN RED WINGS

summer 2015 / PREMIER

Apr. 20, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Mon, May 04, 15		4	MIDNIGHT EXPRESS	2	VAUGHAN RED WINGS		7:00 pm	Downsview Arena
Wed, May 06, 15		4	VAUGHAN RED WINGS	7	BARRIE FLYERS		8:20 pm	Downsview Arena
Mon, May 11, 15		2	TORONTO THUNDER	4	VAUGHAN RED WINGS		9:40 pm	Downsview Arena
Wed, May 13, 15		4	NORTH YORK HITMEN	1	VAUGHAN RED WINGS		9:40 pm	Downsview Arena
Wed, May 20, 15		3	METRO ORANGEMEN	4	VAUGHAN RED WINGS		7:00 pm	Downsview Arena
Wed, May 27, 15		2	RICHMOND HILL FALCONS	5	VAUGHAN RED WINGS		8:00 pm	Downsview Arena
Sun, May 31, 15		5	BARRIE FLYERS	1	VAUGHAN RED WINGS		8:00 pm	Stroud Arena
Mon, Jun 01, 15		5	VAUGHAN RED WINGS	2	TORONTO THUNDER		8:20 pm	Downsview Arena
Mon, Jun 08, 15		3	VAUGHAN RED WINGS	4	METRO ORANGEMEN		8:00 pm	Downsview Arena
Wed, Jun 10, 15		3	VAUGHAN RED WINGS	7	NORTH YORK HITMEN		8:20 pm	Downsview Arena
Wed, Jun 17, 15		0	VAUGHAN RED WINGS	7	MIDNIGHT EXPRESS		8:00 pm	Downsview Arena
Wed, Jun 24, 15		1	VAUGHAN RED WINGS	9	BARRIE FLYERS		9:20 pm	Downsview Arena
Mon, Jun 29, 15		3	VAUGHAN RED WINGS	8	RICHMOND HILL FALCONS		9:40 pm	Downsview Arena
Thu, Jul 02, 15		1	TORONTO THUNDER	0	VAUGHAN RED WINGS	DEF	7:10 pm	Downsview Arena
Mon, Jul 06, 15		6	MIDNIGHT EXPRESS	4	VAUGHAN RED WINGS		8:00 pm	Downsview Arena
Wed, Jul 08, 15		5	VAUGHAN RED WINGS	4	MIDNIGHT EXPRESS	OT	9:20 pm	Downsview Arena
Mon, Jul 13, 15		3	MIDNIGHT EXPRESS	1	VAUGHAN RED WINGS		9:20 pm	Downsview Arena